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
Visit = 4201. Open 7 days & evenings MILTON. Spotless fur- » New - irdge/stove,
www.haltonhomesinfo.com B8t and Sun Call 905-876-1249 nished 1-bedroom OWEr st Lk R
F;muaxﬂaalEstalaFanns; 2-4 pm, 2-BEDROOM apart- wWww.realistar.ca apartment. Shared en- Walk to, downtown or
: 1601 Evans Terrace | Ments Georgetown / Ac- trance in quiet home Mall. Option to buy. Ref- ;
Hawthorne Village ton. Choose your own GEORGETOWN 1-bed- close to Milton Mall, ©rences. $1285/month +
paint colours! Available room apartment. kitchenette. 3-piece utiities. 416-998-5968.
HOUSE for sale - Mil- North June 1st. No smok- $750/mth all inclusive. bath. laundry, large liv-
ton, new Greenpark 3 bdrm semi on 1 ers/pets.  $890/month. Fridge and stove, ingroom, private park- OAKVILLE - 2 384
fstemi-iztache; }EOS ﬁq acre corner lot. 905-702-3301. 1-parking. Renovated. ing, fireplace, cable. Dbedroom townhouses
.. 3-bdrm, 2 1/2 baths, : 905-565-0033. Avail | j ~available immediatel
5 appliances, C/A, gar- C.all416-1839 6044 3-BEDROOM bungalow NoO ab;;{,k:?g%ee?;?éﬂi{ through June 4, applg
age with  entrance. 3+1 Bedrooms, 2 full baths, Central air. for info. Downtown Milton, reno- GEORGETOWN 1-bed- dren. $750/month. Ref- ances. Hopedale Mall
Close to schools, shop- 30' garage, 60’ x 120’Park Like lot w/ vated, = G6-appliances, room fumished spacious . o .. 905 8750838  area. Lakeshore Man-
ping. Won't last! Call Perennial gardens, large deck, Maintenance A/C, suits retired/profes- basement apartment. agement 905-876-3336.

Rick or Frances @ 905-
854-3435.

MILTON 2 storey, 3-
bdrms, house, fireplace,

free exterior, Custom “"Showcase" kitchen
and hallway. Many more $329,000
features and upgrades. (all or
905-299-2357

RETAIL Business

Business_
m Opportunities

Op-

portunity available in an
existing exercise studio.

sional couple. No
pets/smoking. First/last,
references. May 1st.
$1,300/month plus util-
ities. 905-876-3736.

ACTON

1-bedroom

Single, non-smoker, no
pets. $750/month in-
cludes utilities. Refer-
ences. 905-873-9564.

GEORGETOWN 2-bed-
room, first/last.

able immediately. 905-

TRAFALGAR Road,
Ballinafad newly reno-
vated 2-bedroom apart-
ment, immediately; 3-
pedroom, immediately
Fridge/stove, laundry fa-

MILTON. Nicely deco-

Rooms For
@ Rent & Wanted

LARGE room in new
home. Derry/Thompson.

deck, garage, 1 1/2 Looking for related prod- apartment. Available im- $950/month all inclu- cilities, parking, utilites $4 45/ month .
washrooms, full base- uct lines/ideas for busi- mediately. Please call sive. Available May 1st. all Inclusive Cable/internet included.
ment $237,900. 905- ness expansion. 905- after 7:00pm 519-853- References. Call 905- $950/month. First/last. Female preferred. 416-

878-9586.

876-2838.

4953.

873-3377.

416-248-1105.

731-8333 after 5 pm.
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‘new or used items, keep looking in the Cana
ek, you'll find a great selection that your ¢a
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